—
MANUAL
PNQ22-FBP.0 Profinet IO interface
Universal Motor Controller UMC100.3
Target group
This description is intended for use by specialists trained in electrical installation and control and automation engineering,
who are familiar with the applicable national standards.
Safety requirements

—
Ordering Data
Order Code Type Description
1SAJ261000R0100 PNQ22-FBP.0 Ethernet Profinet IO communication interface
1SAJ929180R0015 CDP18.150 Cable between UMC100.3 and drawer inside, 1.5 m
Cable between PNQ22-FBP.0 and drawer outside, 1.5 m
1SAJ929230R0015 CDP23.150 Cable between PNQ22-FBP.0 and UMC100.3, 1.5 m
1SAJ929230R0030 CDP23.300 Cable between PNQ22-FBP.0 and UMC100.3, 3 m
1SAJ929200R0001 ETHTB-FBP.4 Terminal bloc for MTQ22, PNQ22, UMC100.3, 4 pcs
1SAJ929200R0002 ETHTB-FBP.50 Terminal bloc for MTQ22, PNQ22, UMC100.3, 50 pcs
—
Ethernet and PROFINET Performance Data
Network Redundancy Protocol MRP client acc. to EN/IEC 62439-2
Recovery time in a network with 15 PNQ22-FBP.0 nodes in ring topology and